
THe TowN oF UNIoN BRIDGE

104 WEST LoCUST STREET
UNroN BRTDGE. MD 21791O35O

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:i0 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

PERRY L JoNEs JR
MAYOR

PHoNE 41G-77>2711
Fax 4107751O95
UNIONBR@CARR.ORG

MEMBERS OF COUNCIL
[-auRA CoNAwAY. PRESToENT
ELLEN CUTSAIL
BRET GRossNrcKLE

CHERtTHoMPSoN

AGENDA
THE TOWN OF UNION BRIDGE

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
6:30 P.M.

luly 78,2024

Approve minutes

Commission Members Announcements

Canoll County Planning and Zoning Liaison - Randolph Mitchell
-County Updates

Planning and Zoning Consultant - Edmund Cueman
-Jackson Ridge - Sec.l; Revised & Updated Preliminary Subdivision Plan

l2 Month Extension Request
-2024 Town Plan Update Data/lnfo

Citizen Comment Time On 2024 Town Plan Review

Anorney's Report - Mandi Poner

Adjoum Meeting

Date ofnext meeting August I5. 2024

* Note: Time frames for agenda items are approximate,

EI!--r.U


