## THE TOWN OF UNION BRIDGE

104 WEST LOCUST STREET UNION BRIDGE, MD 21791-0350

Phone 410-775-2711 Fax 410-775-1095 UNIONBR@CARR.ORG

.



PERRY L. JONES, JR. MAYOR

MEMBERS OF COUNCIL LAURA CONAWAY, PRESIDENT ELLEN CUTSAIL BRET GROSSNICKLE AMY K. KALIN CHERI THOMPSON

## AGENDA THE TOWN OF UNION BRIDGE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION 6:30 P.M.

## July 18, 2024

6:30 p.m.	Approve minutes
6:35 p.m.	Commission Members Announcements
6:40 p.m.	Carroll County Planning and Zoning Liaison – Randolph Mitchell -County Updates
6:45 p.m.	Planning and Zoning Consultant – Edmund Cueman -Jackson Ridge – Sec.1; Revised & Updated Preliminary Subdivision Plan 12 Month Extension Request -2024 Town Plan Update Data/Info
6:55 p.m.	Citizen Comment Time On 2024 Town Plan Review
7:10 p.m.	Attorney's Report – Mandi Porter
7:30 p.m.	Adjourn Meeting
	Date of next meeting August 15, 2024

\* Note: Time frames for agenda items are approximate.